O
P
T
IO
N
S
 &
 A

Optional Features
OPTION AVAILABILITY TABLE
How to Order
Specify the Optional Feature Ordering Code at the end of the Instrument Ordering Code.
Sample Order Number: 600CB 45 02 L A 110 PLW
450
Series
Liquid
Filled
500X
Series
600
Series
450
Series
(Dry)
700
Series
750
Series
690
Series
Plastic Laminated Red Maximum Electric Weather- Pressure Silicone Capillary Snubber Push-in Restrictor
Window Safety Glass Set Registering Contact3 Proofed Relief Dampened Tube Screw Restrictor Screw
(Acrylic) Window Hand1 Pointer2 Case Plug Movement Bleeder
S O O O O S N/A O N/A O N/A N/A
S O O N/A O S N/A N/A N/A O N/A N/A
O O O O O O O O O O N/A N/A
O N/A O N/A N/A O O O N/A N/A O N/A
S N/A O O N/A O O O N/A N/A O N/A
O S N/A O O S S O N/A N/A N/A O
O S N/A O N/A S S N/A N/A N/A N/A O
1 Red set hand is not available with 11/2”, 2”, 81/2”, or 12” dial size. Set hand per 21/2”, dial size is an adhesive decal, applied directly
to inside surface window.
2 Maximum registering pointer not available on liquid filled gauges or 21/2”, dial sizes.
3 Electric contact only available with 4”, 41/2”, or 6” dial sizes. Consult factory for liquid filled gauge applications.
S – Standard Product Feature O – Optional Feature at Additional Charge N/A – Not Available
Optional  Feature Codes
PLW SGW RSH MAX EC-X WPC PRP SDM CTB SS-X RES RSS
12950 W. Eight Mile Road • Oak Park, MI 48237-3288 • TEL:248/399-8000 • FAX: 248/399-7246 • www.TRERICE.com
54
O
P
T
IO
N
S
 &
 A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
Accessories
PRESSURE GAUGES
Impulse Dampeners
870 Series Pressure Impulse Dampeners are designed to improve
readability and prevent wear on delicate gauge mechanisms by
slowing rapid pressure changes and reducing shock and chattering.
An impulse dampener should be installed on a gauge in any application
where pressure spikes and/or pulsations may be present. Trerice
Impulse Dampeners are engineered for field serviceability (cleaning
and parts replacement) and are constructed from brass or stainless
steel for use on a variety of pressure media.
870 Series Impulse Dampeners
Item Body & Insert Connection Maximum
Service